
LARRY D MURPHY

755

5/1/2014 5/31/2014

M5

X

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-4X

1100 RIVER RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33903

          34.00

         220.00

         254.00

           0.00

          34.00

           0.00

          34.00

           0.00

         754.00          719.50



LARRY D MURPHY 755

5/1/2014 5/31/2014
1 1

MURPHY, LARRY D
1100 N RIVER RD
N FORT MYERS, FL 33903

S candidate
loan

LOA Add
5/2/2014

1

     $100.00

MURPHY, LARRY D
1100 N RIVER RD
N FORT MYERS, FL 33903

S candidate
loan

LOA Add
5/7/2014

2

     $100.00

MURPHY, LARRY D
1100 N RIVER RD
N FORT MYERS, FL 33903

S candidate
loan

LOA Add
5/7/2014

3

      $20.00

CHASE BANK, 
P O BOX 659754
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78265

B REF Add
5/16/2014

4

      $34.00



LARRY D MURPHY 755

5/1/2014 5/31/2014
1 1

CHASE BANK, 
P O BOX 659754

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78265

MONservice 
fee 

Add5/6/2014

1

      $34.00


